Whole-Body Counting Systems
“Whatever your Whole-Body Counting Problem. . .
ORTEC has the Solution”
2
Whole-Body Counting Systems
For more than 25 years ORTEC has been supplying Bio-Assay Counting Solutions around the world. That experience has taught us that a
one-size-fits-all approach is NOT the answer. Needs differ from facility to facility. ORTEC can design a solution to match your operational
and regulatory need. Exactly:

7
Whole-Body Counting Systems
Ordering Information
Contact your local sales representative for a quote on any of the systems listed below.
Model Description
STANDFASTII-PC Stand-Up Whole-Body Counter with Shield, Two 4x4x16 inch NaI Detectors, Electronics, Computer, and
Software
STANDFASTII-NOPC Stand-Up Whole-Body Counter with Shield, Two 4x4x16 inch NaI Detectors, Electronics, and Software
WBC-200-PC Chair Body Counter with Shield, one 5x4 inch NaI Detector, Electronics, Computer, and Software
WBC-200-NOPC Chair Body Counter with Shield, one 5x4 inch NaI Detector, Electronics, and Software
WBC-200-2-PC Chair Body Counter with Shield, two 5x4 inch NaI Detector, Electronics, Computer, and Software
WBC-200-2-NOPC Chair Body Counter with Shield, two 5x4 inch NaI Detector, Electronics, and Software
WBC-200-DS8530 High Resolution HPGe Based Chair with two detectors and LN2 free cooling
WBC-BSCAN High Resolution HPGe Based Scanning Bed with one detector and LN2 free cooling WBC-T NaI Based
Counter Top Thyroid Screening System with one detector
WBC-LB-2 High Resolution HPGe Based Lung Burden Analysis System with two detectors
WBC-LB-4 High Resolution HPGe Based Lung Burden Analysis System with four detectors